1989 Girls Class A Team Results (4000 meters)

District Champions *
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1989 Girls Class B Team Results (4000 meters)

Lincoln Southeast
Papillion-LaVista
Lincoln High
Kearney
Fremont
Hastings
Omaha Gross
Omaha Burke
Scottsbluff
Millard North
Columbus
Norfolk

District Champions *
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1989 Girls Class C Team Results (4000 meters)

Lexington

Grand Island Northwest

Lincoln Pius X
McCook
Holdrege
Norris

Auburn
Ogallala
O'Neill
Elkhorn
Columbus Scotus
Wahoo

St Paul

Crete

Omaha Mercy
Beatrice
Aurora
Gothenburg

District Champions *
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Hebron

Crofton
Bennington

David City Aquinas
Wahoo Neumann
Gibbon

Mitchell

Malcolm

North Bend
Atkinson West Holt
Wisner-Pilger
Wood River

29

69

95
115
151
164
208
218
220
230
231
254

39

53

88

88
127
138
143
147
148
151
156
190
224
243
251
259
300
307

57
59
61
61
75
101
103
114
129
143
174
175

1989 Girls Class A Individual Results
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Amy Marx

Denise Menendez
Olivia Fowler
Amy Mosser

Kari Foral

Jenny Kennedy
Anne Marx

Amy Molczyk
Meredith Quandahl
Angela Tussing
Jennifer Huwaldt
Jennifer Hyde
Tammy Shank
Angie Hudson
Amy Tussing

Lincoln Southeast
Papillion-LaVista
Lincoln Southeast
Millard South
Omaha South
Papillion-LaVista
Lincoln Southeast
Papillion-LaVista
Ralston

Lincoln High
Grand Island
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha South
Lincoln High
Lincoln High

1989 Girls Class B Individual Results

- -
230N g A WN

[ G G Y
a b ODN

Theresa Stelling
Steph Quandy
Becky Stieb
Shelly Mulligan
Cheri Gaasch
KayCee Muma
Tammy Geiger
Shauna Queen
Christi Fitch
Kim Rempel
Mary Kay Drake
Michele Gustin
Holly Hunter
Shelly Luther
Sarah Brandt

Auburn

Grand Island Northwest

Lexington

Grand Island Northwest

Broken Bow
Lexington
Wayne
Ogallala
O'Neill
McCook
McCook
Norris
Columbus Scotus
O'Neill

Lincon Pius X

1989 Girls Class C Individual Results
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Renee Birkel
Michelle Wilkin
Kami Reinwald
Angie Pflum
Theresa Newcomb
Susan Schmidt
Darcy McLaughlin
Lynette Taubenheim
Kim Kloke
Jennifer Lockhart
Laura Friehe
Jennifer Walsh
Kari Pospisil
Connie Guenther
Elizabeth Sheldon

David City Aquinas
Malcolm

Hebron

David City Aquinas
Cambridge
Bennington
Hebron

Ambherst

North Bend
Bennington
Hebron

Mitchell

Wahoo Neumann
Crofton

Crofton

15:08
15:39
15:45
16:00
16:14
16:15
16:21
16:22
16:22
16:25
16:26
16:32
16:36
16:41
16:42

15:12
15:30
15:42
15:52
15:59
16:01
16:10
16:18
16:18
16:21
16:28
16:34
16:43
16:46
16:47

16:21
16:37
16:41
16:44
16:45
16:46
16:47
17:00
17:04
17:08
17:15
17:18
17:27
17:28
17:28



